HW-C03-01
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors高压陶瓷电容器
Class 1 1KV,2KV,3KV,6KVdc temperature compensation type
1类 1KV/2KV/3KV/6KVdc温度补偿型
Ver: 1 Page: 1 of 18
产品规格书
PRODUCT: High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors
 高压陶瓷电容器

层(符合 UL94V-0标准)
3.4 Comply with EU RoHS, and Halogen-free products符合欧盟 RoHS指令, 无卤产品:
Cl=900ppm max., Br=900ppm max. Cl+Br=1500ppm max.
3.5 Taping available for automatic insertion.可提供符合自动插件需求的编带产品
4. Class 1 series parts list (1类瓷系列料号列表):
4.1 Class 1, 1KVdc parts list (1类瓷 1KVdc系列料号列表):
Part Number Temp.
Char. Cap.(pF) Tol. Dimension (mm)
D max. T max. Wire Dia. (φd)
S3A100J05*****0000
SL
10
±5%
6.0
4.0 0.55±0.1
S3A120J05*****0000 12
S3A150J05*****0000 15
S3A180J05*****0000 18
S3A200J05*****0000 20
S3A220J05*****0000 22
S3A240J05*****0000 24
S3A270J05*****0000 27
S3A300J05*****0000 30
S3A330J05*****0000 33
S3A360J05*****0000 36
S3A390J05*****0000 39
S3A470J05*****0000 47
S3A560J05*****0000 56
S3A680J05*****0000 68
S3A750J06*****0000 75
7.0
S3A820J06*****0000 82
S3A101J06*****0000 100
S3A121J06*****0000 120
S3A151J07*****0000 150
8.0
S3A181J07*****0000 180
S3A201J08*****0000 200
9.0
S3A221J08*****0000 220
HW-C03-01
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors高压陶瓷电容器
Class 1 1KV,2KV,3KV,6KVdc temperature compensation type
1类 1KV/2KV/3KV/6KVdc温度补偿型
Ver: 1 Page: 6 of 18
4.2 Class 1, 2KVdc parts list (1类瓷 2KVdc系列料号列表):
Part Number Temp.
Char. Cap.(pF) Tol. Dimension (mm)
D max. T max. Wire Dia. (φd)
S3D100J06*****0000
SL
10
±5%
7.5
4.5 0.55±0.1
S3D120J06*****0000 12
S3D150J06*****0000 15
S3D180J06*****0000 18
S3D200J06*****0000 20
S3D220J06*****0000 22
S3D240J06*****0000 24
S3D270J06*****0000 27
S3D300J06*****0000 30
S3D330J06*****0000 33
S3D360J06*****0000 36
S3D390J06*****0000 39
S3D470J06*****0000 47
S3D560J06*****0000 56
S3D680J06*****0000 68
S3D750J06*****0000 75
S3D820J07*****0000 82
8.5
S3D101J07*****0000 100
S3D121J08*****0000 120
9.5
S3D151J08*****0000 150
S3D181J10*****0000 180
11.5
S3D201J10*****0000 200
S3D221J10*****0000 220
S3D241J10*****0000 240
S3D271J10*****0000 270
4.3 Class 1, 3KVdc parts list (1类瓷 3KVdc系列料号列表):
Part Number Temp.
Char. Cap.(pF) Tol. Dimension (mm)
D max. T max. Wire Dia. (φd)
S3F100J06*****0000
SL
10
±5%
7.5
5.0 0.55±0.1
S3F120J06*****0000 12
S3F150J06*****0000 15
S3F180J06*****0000 18
S3F200J06*****0000 20
S3F220J06*****0000 22
S3F240J06*****0000 24
S3F270J06*****0000 27
S3F300J06*****0000 30
S3F330J06*****0000 33
S3F360J06*****0000 36
S3F390J06*****0000 39
S3F470J07*****0000 47
8.5 S3F560J07*****0000 56
S3F680J07*****0000 68
S3F750J08*****0000 75
9.5 S3F820J08*****0000 82
S3F101J08*****0000 100
HW-C03-01
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors高压陶瓷电容器
Class 1 1KV,2KV,3KV,6KVdc temperature compensation type
1类 1KV/2KV/3KV/6KVdc温度补偿型
Ver: 1 Page: 7 of 18
4.4 Class 1, 6KVdc parts list (1类瓷 6KVdc系列料号列表):
Part Number Temp.
Char. Cap.(pF) Tol. Dimension (mm)
D max. T max. Wire Dia. (φd)
S3J100J06*****0000
SL
10
±5%
7.5
5.0 0.55±0.1
S3J120J06*****0000 12
S3J150J06*****0000 15
S3J180J06*****0000 18
S3J200J06*****0000 20
S3J220J06*****0000 22
S3J270J06*****0000 27
S3J300J06*****0000 30
S3J330J06*****0000 33
S3J390J06*****0000 39
S3J470J08*****0000 47
9.5
S3J560J08*****0000 56
S3J680J09*****0000 68
10.5 S3J820J09*****0000 82
S3J101J09*****0000 100
5. Available code of lead type/lead length/lead space code (unit: mm):可适用的线脚类型、线脚长度、
线脚脚距代码。
P/N (10-14)digits
料号第 10~14码